THE DATASHEET OF
G6Z-1PE DC24
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
G
6
Z
G6Z

equipment, and multiplex
transmission devices
■Ordering Information
●Standard Models with PCB Terminals
Note. Please add the coil rated voltage (V) to the model number when ordering.
Example: G6Z-1PE DC3
In addition, the delivered product and its package will be marked with voltage specification as "@@VDC".
RoHS Compliant
G6Z@ -@@@ -@@
— — — — — —
1 2 3 4 5 6
1. Relay Function
None: Single-side stable
U: Single-winding
latching
K: Double-winding
latching
2. Contact Form
1: SPDT (1c)
3. Terminal Shape
F: Surface-mounting
terminals
P: PCB terminals
4. Terminal arrangement
None: Y-shape terminal
structure
E: E-shape terminal
structure
5. Characteristic Impedance
None: 75 Ω
A: 50 Ω
6. Contact Arrangement
None: Standard contact
arrangement
R: Reverse contact
arrangement
Relay Function
Enclosure
rating
Contact
form
Terminal
arrangement
Characteristic
impedance
Model Rated coil voltage
Minmum packing
unit
Singleside stable
Fully sealed
SPDT
(1c)
E-shape
75 Ω G6Z-1PE 3, 4.5, 5, 9, 12, 24 VDC
25 pcs/tube
50 Ω G6Z-1PE-A 3, 4.5, 5, 9, 12, 24 VDC
Y-shape
75 Ω G6Z-1P 3, 4.5, 5, 9, 12, 24 VDC
50 Ω G6Z-1P-A 3, 4.5, 5, 9, 12, 24 VDC
Singlewinding
latching
E-shape
75 Ω G6ZU-1PE
3, 4.5, 5, 9, 12, 24 VDC
50 Ω G6ZU-1PE-A
Y-shape
75 Ω G6ZU-1P
50 Ω G6ZU-1P-A
Doublewinding
latching
E-shape
75 Ω G6ZK-1PE
3, 4.5, 5, 9, 12, 24 VDC